CORPORATION INFORM SERVICES, INC. 1201 HAYS STREET TALLARASSLE, FL 1210 904-222-9171 904-222-0191 FAX

# 5000000

## **© networks**

TIMES TO A CONTRACTOR

MAIL	To:			
P.O.	Box	5812	10.5	
TALLA	MAS:	ser,	Fl.	32314

ACCOUNT NO. 1 072100000032

REFERENCE: ,857001 -1-16222A

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : 9 122-50

ORDER DATE : March 6, 1995

ORDER TIME : 9:52 AM

ORDER NO. : 553581

CUSTOMER NO: 116222A 100001421721

CUSTOMER: Laura Varney, Legal Asst DUBOSAR & DAVIDSON, P.A.

> Suite 300 East 2255 Glades Road Boca Raton, FL 33431

#### DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

SOUTHPOINTE I INVESTORS, LTD FILING

R. AGENT C. COPY. TOTAL

\_ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION XX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP N. BANK\_ BALANCE DUE\_

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: REFUND.

	CERTIFIED COPY	
XX	PLAIN STAMPED COPY	
·	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD	STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Jodie Krebs

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF SOUTHPOINTE I INVESTORS, LTD.

The undersigned certifies as follows with respect to Southpointe I Investors, Ltd., a limited partnership to be formed under the laws of the State of Florida:

- 1. Name of Partnership. The name of the Partnership as Southpointe I Investors, Ltd.
- 2. Office: Agent. The address of the office of the Partnership is 1200 Corporate Center Way, Suite 100, Wellington, FL 33414. The name and address of the agent for service of process is Dasco Development Corporation, 1200 Corporate Center Way, Suite 100, Wellington, Florida 33414.
- 3. General Partner. The name of the sole General Partner is Southpointe I Medical Equity Investors, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, 1200 Corporate Center Way, Suite 100, Wellington, FL 33414, and its business is acting as General Partner of the Partnership.
- 4. <u>Mailing Address</u>. The mailing address of the Partnership is 1200 Corporate Center Way, Suite 100, Wellington, FL 33414.
- 5. <u>Termination</u>. The latest date on which the Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2096.

SOUTHPOINTE I MEDICAL EQUITY INVESTORS, a Florida limited partnership, General Partner

By: SOUTHPOINTE I MEDICAL EQUITY CORPORATION, a Florida corporation, General Partner

By: \ Donald A. Sands, Vice President

STATE OF FLORIDA

SS

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

Be it known that on the day of March, 1995 before me, a duly authorized notary in and for the State and County aforesaid, personally came Donald A. Sands, Vice President of Southpointe I Medical Equity Corporation, a Florida corporation, to me known to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing certificate on behalf of said corporation. He is personally known to me and did not take an oath.

Notary Public

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL
FRANCINE DUCOAT
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMISSION NO. CC399172
MY COMMISSION EXP. AUG. 29,1998

My Commission Expires:

#### AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA

SS

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

The undersigned, Donald A. Sands ("Affiant"), being first dilly cautioned and sworn, deposes and says that:

- 1. Affiant is the Vice President of Southpointe I Medical Equity Corporation, a Florida corporation, the sole general partner of Southpointe I Medical Equity Investors, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, that is the sole general partner of Southpointe I Investors, Ltd. (the "Partnership"), a limited partnership formed under the laws of the State of Florida.
- 2. In connection with the formation of the Partnership, Affiant hereby declares that the capital contributions of the limited partners are anticipated to total \$1,000.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, on behalf of the Partnership, has set his hand and seal this // day of March, 1995.

Donald A. Sands, Vice President

STATE OF FLORIDA

SS

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged before me this  $\int_{-\infty}^{\infty} day$  of March, 1995 by Donald A. Sands, in his capacity as Vice President of Southpointe I Medical Equity Corporation, a Florida corporation, to me known to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing certificate on behalf of said corporation. He is personally known to me and/did not take an oath.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL FRANCINE DUCOAT NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMMESSION NO. CC389172 MY COMMESSION EXP. AUG. 29,1998

### ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0505 FLORIDA STATUTES AND WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

DASCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, a

Florida corporation

Its: Chief Executive Officer

## FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

1

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT		TAGENAUTHE TAGENAUTHE TAGENETER TAGENETER	**		(HUM)			
1996		protect and			•	1.1		
1. Transaction of a	1	1n. DOCUMENT# A9500000312			25 210 27 74 5: 11 100.14 1 1 1 1 1 1			
SOUTHPOINTE   INVESTO		2. then blo	(160 fg. if William (160 grad) Lang Art (160 a ff Apple (161 grad)	9 005 589	-02E97			
United Address [200 CORPORATE CENTER WAY, SUITE 100	•	1200 CORPORATE CENTER WAY, SUITE 100 WELLINGTON FL 33414		Edy Materia	771711.11. 	ບີ່ບໍ່ປູນ ສະສະນຸດ	*****200.00	
WELLINGTON FL 33414	WELLINGTON FL 3341			20. Tina Poncipa Otton Arctess (LZipkrable				
	and the second s	and the second s			"note Apt ≠ ex			
3. Data furned to Begstered to De Regionario en FLORIDA 03/06/1995  3. Data furned to Begstered to De Regionario en FLORIDA 03/06/1995  3. Data furned to Begstered to De Regionario en FLORIDA 03/06/1995		exit antomorphism and rentin control addition in 6664 2, 3 and 52. 28 and 669			ny Indiana Zer			
58. Captarbiambidions in Shriven Shriven \$1,000.00	Amount of Copidal Coefficience in FLORIDA to date	6. Hittiget	ÇII	- <del>*-</del>  -	Applied For 7. CLR	Se 15 Additi	ESTATUS PLOURED  TOTAL  TOTAL	
B. FEES: 1) Fangline Computed at a rate of 3 2) Supplemental Fen. \$138.75 (pure) THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$10 Note — the amount entired in \$6 bits genator to MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF S.	iant to section 607 19.1.7.5.) 1.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO MO ian amount entered in 5a, a supplement IATE	DE 111811 8870 28	(\$417.50 ± \$138.75)	n a separeta enc	t appropriate fiting fee	count then		
9, Name and Address of (			Lene	10, в станува нем Видеминей АдиноСПБси				
DASCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION					Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
WELLINGTON FL 33414			Sieto Apit # etc					
		1	Dify	FL 7-p Code				
10a, Persuant to the provisions of coccesses (37) is for the purpose of changing its requisioned of agent Lambashar with land accorpt the ob-	flice or registered agent of both in t	ne State of Expedia	Dock change was and	normal oy as q	month bullioners) 1 country	वित्रक्ष का है दिया विद्युष्ट किया	ततः, कार्यक्षात्रकार साथ हात्राक्षण्य	
A GENERAL PARTNER TH	MAT IS A CORPORA	TION, LIN	MITED PART	NERSH	IP OR OTHER	BUSI	NESS ENTITY	
	Address	of Lach County Da	utua.		e & Zip Code	11c.	Registration/	
11. Harro(s) of General Partner(s)	TTO 100 NOT Use	Post Office Bor N	umbers) 110.		<del></del>	i	Occument Hamber	
SOUTHPOINTE I MEDICAL EQUITY	THPOINTE I MEDICAL EQUITY 1200 CORPORATE CENTER		WEU	WELLINGTON FL 33414 A95000000311			00000311	
				3  S	8.25 2.50 7.75 cm	5		
Note: General partners MAY	NOT be changed on	this form:	an amendme	ent must	be filed to chan	ge a g	eneral partner.	

							_				
12.	dictorrely andly the	it the interespon	approximate n	and the organization of the	il a figeriochabet i	and down out repails for	g tha elemphysics : « and last is direct	atabert in Georgen 19. and maaningsteromic pa	9 07) OOK, Ekseldad Del alcoess - hette	Statistics of reducises the exceeding that the indic	e Division of vination indicated on the tectory or history
	Gratication of party of	y taibetry of noesic. Ny fahidia i avater	unit that his high	r Topografia i Saco i	nan samar legal	proflects as Letaster a	edge same forther	r corte, tras como	Georgia Parties of	the includ partnersh	the receiver or trained or the steel
	ongoverests expen	g/	11127 1 E . / II		Por By	Souther Souther	10 TO I	Medica	Enu Ty	Corf	`` <b>`</b>
SIC	NATURE É	deals	1//-	fuell	) "Z	4			HALL	12.19	/ ケン
OIC.	, w 11 Olic F=		· 7	Tank de	î 🔏	Sands	Pres		entrolitare		

0002707

CR2E003 (6/95)